Features
Industrial Motherboard
All product specifications are subject to change without notice Last updated : 7-Feb-2007
POS-564 VIA® C3 LPX POS SBC with CPU, Audio,
VGA/LCD and Ethernet
Specifications
General
 CPU Embedded VIA Eden 400/667/800 (fanless)

 1700100301   30 cm USB cable (2.54 mm)
POS-564
Ordering Information
Part No. TTL 10/100 USB RS-232 RS-232/422/485 GPIO LPT CF EISA CPU onboard memory
POS-564-J0A2E Yes 1 4 3 1 2 in, 4 out 2 Yes 1 Eden 400 -
POS-564-M0A2E Yes 1 4 3 1 2 in, 4 out 2 Yes 1 Eden 667 -
POS-564F-J0A2E Yes 1 4 3 1 2 in, 4 out 2 Yes 1 Eden 400 64 MB
POS-564F-M0A2E Yes 1 4 3 1 2 in, 4 out 2 Yes 1 Eden 667 64 MB
Host Bus
CPU
EDEN
VGA Chip